
AFTER DINNER



COCKTAILS
Negroni 
Tanqueray, Rosso Vermouth, Campari.

Espresso Martini 
Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Kahlua, Gomme, Espresso.

Sesame Old Fashioned
Sesame Bourbon, Chocolate Bitters, Sesame Brittle. 

Blueberry Tea
Absolut Raspberri, Fresh Blueberries, Gomme, Lemon, Apple Juice. 

HOT DRINKS
Americano 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Whisky Coffee 
(Suntory Toki)

Single Espresso 

Double Espresso 

Selection of Teas
(See drinks menu)

Milk alternatives available on request

DESSERTS
Dorayaki ~ £6.75
Classic Japanese dessert of two fluffy pancakes with a
choice of fillings - Matcha or Strawberry.

Cantonese Steamed Custard Bun ~ £6.75
Light, sweet, creamy custard in a fluffy bun.

Mochi ~ £7.00
Ice cream coated in Mochi rice dough.
Ask your server for today's choice of flavours. 

JAPANESE WHISKEYS
Suntory Toki 
Nikka from the Barrel 
Yamazaki 12yr Single Malt 
See drinks menu for full list of Japanese Whiskeys 

@themuddlernewcastle The Muddler 2018

FOOD ALLERY NOTICE
If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement

please inform a member of staff before you place your order.

£5.50
£7.20

£10

£10



£9.75



£10



£9.75

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£8.00

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00





