

# THE MUDDLER

AFTER DINNER

### **DESSERTS**

#### Dorayaki ~ £6.75

Classic Japanese dessert of two fluffy pancakes with a choice of fillings - Matcha or Strawberry.

#### Cantonese Steamed Custard Bun ~ £6.75

Light, sweet, creamy custard in a fluffy bun.

#### Mochi ~ £7.00

Ice cream coated in Mochi rice dough. Ask your server for today's choice of flavours.



# JAPANESE WHISKEYS

Suntory Toki	£5.50
Nikka from the Barrel	£7.20
Yamazaki 12yr Single Malt	£10
See drinks menu for full list of Japanese Whiskeys	

## **COCKTAILS**

Negroni	£10
Tanqueray, Rosso Vermouth, Campari.	
Espresso Martini	£9.75
Absolut Vanilia Vodka, Kahlua, Gomme, Espresso.	
Sesame Old Fashioned	£10
Sesame Bourbon, Chocolate Bitters, Sesame Brittle.	
Blueberry Tea	£9.75
Absolut Raspberri, Fresh Blueberries, Gomme, Lemon, Apple Juice.	

## HOT DRINKS

Americano	£3.00	Single Espresso	£2.50
Latte	£3.50	Double Espresso	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.50	Selection of Teas	£3.00
Whisky Coffee	£8.00	(See drinks menu)	
(Suntory Toki)			

Milk alternatives available on request

#### **FOOD ALLERY NOTICE**

If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement please inform a member of staff before you place your order.